UK Declaration of Conformity
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg, Germany
Object of declaration
Socket and accessories
Type
CR-P range ; CR-M range ; CR-U range
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant statutory
requirements
The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016
The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic
Equipment Regulations 2012
and are in conformity with the following designated standards or other normative documents
EN 61984:2009
EN IEC 63000:2018
Notified Body and number of type examination certificate
Signed for and on behalf of
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Heidelberg, July 07, 2022
Peter Mueller Juergen Schmidt
Global Product Manager R＆D Manager
Document No.: 1SVD982020-1001
FB1F045/1.1
Document No. 1SVD982020-1001
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Addendum to UK Declaration of Conformity No. 1SVD982020-1001
Products covered:
ABB Order Code ABB Type
1SVR405650R0000 CR-PLS
1SVR405650R1000 CR-PSS
1SVR405651R0000 CR-P/M 22
1SVR405651R1000 CR-M2SS
1SVR405651R1100 CR-M2LS
1SVR405651R1300 CR-M2SF
1SVR405651R1400 CR-M2SFB
1SVR405651R2000 CR-M3SS
1SVR405651R2100 CR-M3LS
1SVR405651R3000 CR-M4SS
1SVR405651R3100 CR-M4LS
1SVR405651R3300 CR-M4SF
1SVR405651R3400 CR-M4SFB
1SVR405651R4100 CR-M2LSH
1SVR405651R5100 CR-M3LSH
1SVR405652R0000 CR-P/M 42
1SVR405652R1000 CR-P/M 42V
1SVR405652R4000 CR-P/M 42B
1SVR405652R4100 CR-P/M 42BV
1SVR405652R9000 CR-P/M 42C
1SVR405652R9100 CR-P/M 42CV
1SVR405653R0000 CR-P/M 52B
1SVR405653R1000 CR-P/M 52C
1SVR405653R4000 CR-P/M 52D
1SVR405654R0000 CR-P/M 62
1SVR405654R0100 CR-P/M 92
1SVR405654R1000 CR-P/M 62V
1SVR405654R1100 CR-P/M 92V
1SVR405654R4000 CR-P/M 62E
1SVR405654R4100 CR-P/M 62EV
1SVR405655R0000 CR-P/M 62C
1SVR405655R0100 CR-P/M 92C
1SVR405655R1000 CR-P/M 62CV
1SVR405655R1100 CR-P/M 92CV
1SVR405655R4000 CR-P/M 62D
1SVR405655R4100 CR-P/M 62DV
1SVR405656R0000 CR-P/M 72
1SVR405656R1000 CR-P/M 72A
1SVR405656R2000 CR-P/M 82
1SVR405658R0000 CR-PM
1SVR405658R1000 CR-MM
1SVR405658R2000 CR-MP
1SVR405658R5000 CR-PJ
1SVR405658R6000 CR-MJ
1SVR405659R0000 CR-PH
Document No. 1SVD982020-1001
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
ABB Order Code ABB Type
1SVR405659R1000 CR-MH
1SVR405659R1100 CR-MH1
1SVR405660R0000 CR-U3S
1SVR405660R1100 CR-U3SM
1SVR405661R0000 CR-U 21
1SVR405662R0000 CR-U 41
1SVR405662R1000 CR-U 41V
1SVR405662R4000 CR-U 41B
1SVR405662R4100 CR-U 41BV
1SVR405662R9000 CR-U 41C
1SVR405662R9100 CR-U 41CV
1SVR405663R0000 CR-U 51B
1SVR405663R1000 CR-U 51C
1SVR405663R4000 CR-U 51D
1SVR405664R0000 CR-U 61
1SVR405664R0100 CR-U 91
1SVR405664R1000 CR-U 61V
1SVR405664R1100 CR-U 91V
1SVR405664R4000 CR-U 61E
1SVR405664R4100 CR-U 61EV
1SVR405665R0000 CR-U 61C
1SVR405665R0100 CR-U 91C
1SVR405665R1000 CR-U 61CV
1SVR405665R1100 CR-U 91CV
1SVR405665R4000 CR-U 61D
1SVR405665R4100 CR-U 61DV
1SVR405666R0000 CR-U 71
1SVR405666R1000 CR-U 71A
1SVR405666R2000 CR-U 81
1SVR405669R0000 CR-UH
1SVR405670R0000 CR-U2S
1SVR405670R1100 CR-U2SM
1SVR405650R0310 CR-PLP
1SVR405651R6010 CR-M2LP
1SVR405651R6110 CR-M4LP